	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	ANNEE
	MOY
	CAT
	CATEGORIE
	CAT
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	18.59.0
	1336
	METRAL
	JEAN CLAUDE
	CA AMBILLY
	60
	3”47
	H
	10/163
	HII
	3/53

	2
	19.23.4
	1310
	JENC
	YVONA
	FOULEE
	67
	3’’52
	F
	1/140
	FII
	1/45

	3
	19.43.8
	1333
	VANDEWALLE
	PASCAL
	CA AMBILLY
	59
	3’’56
	H
	17/163
	HII
	5/53

	4
	21.26.0
	1348
	SPAGNOL
	JEAN PASCAL
	ASJ
	54
	4’’17
	H
	37/163
	HIII
	2/25

	5
	23.36.6
	1347
	BOSCHER
	JOSE
	GAILLARD
	48
	4’’43
	H
	65/163
	HIII
	3/25

	6
	26.46.1
	834
	KOSSONOGOW
	SYLVIE
	CA AMBILY
	63
	5’’21
	F
	54/140
	FII
	21/45

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	42.42.6
	705
	CHATELAIN
	PHILIPPE
	ANNEMASSE
	59
	4’’16
	H
	251/567
	M45
	25/78

	2
	48.25.5
	907
	NEURAZ
	GRAZIA
	ST CERGUES
	58
	4’’50
	F
	76/147
	W50
	4/10

	3
	48.52.2
	84
	BLOUIN
	ANTOINE
	AMICOURSE
	72
	4’’53
	H
	433/567
	M35
	91/113

	4
	50.45.7
	1415
	RODRIGUES
	ISABEL
	CA AMBILLY
	76
	5’’04
	F
	91/147
	ELITE
	23/37

	5
	53.50.3
	1372
	AUZANNEAU
	ISABELLE
	AMICOURSE
	57
	5’’23
	F
	110/147
	W50
	8/10

	6
	55.53.1
	851
	LHONNEUX
	GERALDINE
	CA AMBILLY
	68
	5’’35
	F
	119/147
	W40
	18/23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	36.40.5
	1649
	CUISSARD

VUETAZ
	NICOLAS

JEAN PAUL
	TEAM

FALDA
	76
	3“40
	RH
	7/31
	
	

	2
	38.02.7
	1652
	HAMDI

DENEF
	RAFIK

SONIA
	TEAM

FALDA
	64
	3“48
	RM
	4/34
	
	

	3
	43.10.7
	1676
	HINI

BERTHERIN
	MARC

JEAN CLAUDE
	GENEVE

AMICOURSE
	66
	4 “19
	RH
	23/31
	
	


